

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13221/2023

Ashok Kumar		-----Petitioner
	Versus	
State Of Rajasthan		-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rishabh Tayal
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

08/04/2024

Let name of Mr. Mahaveer Bishnoi, AAG be shown in the cause list as counsel for the respondent.

List the matter on 06.05.2024.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J